
Daffodil International University

                                Faculty of Engineering

                Routine of Mid Term Examination  -Fall 2023_V2

Batch Course
Code Subject Teacher

 Initial

Department of Civil Engineering

             Program: B.Sc in Civil Engineering_ Day

Date Slot Time No of
Student

Total
student

 Date: 11/09/2023

23/09/23
Saturday

A 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM

40

350

58
16

26

30

83

97

B 11:30 AM-
01:00 PM

99
243

144

25/09/23
Monday

A 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM

40

276

62

36
24

23

91

B 11:30 AM-
01:00 PM

90
33496

148

27/09/23
Wednesday

A 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM

31

202
37
30
25
79

B 11:30 AM-
01:00 PM

104

346
98

144

30/09/23
Saturday

A 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM

21

175
34
21
99

B 11:30 AM-
01:00 PM

88
25322

143

02/10/23
Monday

A 9:00 AM-
10:30 AM

26

170
26
27
91

B 11:30 AM-
01:00 PM

96
242

146

04/10/23
Wednesday A 9:00 AM-

10:30 AM

96
237

92

___________________________
Md. Asaduzzaman Naeem

Lecturer
Department of Civil Engineering
Member of Exam Committee, FE

__________________________             ____________________
Mr. Md Mehedi Hassan Bhuiyan                 Engr. Ahad Ullah
               Lecturer                                             Sr. Lecturer
Department of Civil Engineering      Department of Civil Engineering
Member of Exam Committee, FE    Member of Exam Committee, FE

____________________________
Kazi Obaidur Rahman

Assistant Professor
Department of Civil Engineering

Chairman of Exam Committee, FE

B 193 CE 415 Design of Steel Structure MR
DB 201 CE 417 Design of Steel Structure MR
DB 203 CE 453 Highway Drainage and Airports HMK

BN 211 CE 203 Engineering Geology and
Geomorphology AU

BN 213 CE 311 Structural Analysis FI

BN 221 MAT 203 Engineering Mathematics for Civil
Engineers MHB

BN 222 CE 203 Engineering Geology and
Geomorphology AU

BN 231 CE 103 Surveying SB
BN 232 CE 101 Engineering Mechanics MHZ
B 193 CE 412 Finite Element Method MHB

DB 201 CE 447 Climate Change and Sustainable
Development MM

DB 203 CE 421 Water Resources Engineering II MRK
BN 211 CE 321 Open Channel Flow MRK

BN 213 CE 351 Transportation Planning and Traffic
Engineering MA

BN 221 CSE 201 Numerical Methods and Computer
Programming IHB

BN 222 CE 201 Engineering Materials MHH
BN 231 SOS 101 Engineering Economics & Accounting SS
BN 232 MAT 101 Differential and Integral Calculus KB
DB 201 CE 455 Traffic Engineering and Management SB
DB 203 CE 451 Transportation Engineering II HMK
BN 211 CE 315 Design of Concrete Structures II MHH
BN 213 CE 331 Principles of Soil Mechanics MLE
BN 221 CE 207 Mechanics of Solids II HMK
BN 222 CE 205 Mechanics of Solids I KOR
BN 231 EEE 101 Basic Electrical Technology MMH

BN 232 PHY 101 Physical Optics, Waves and Oscillation,
Heat and Thermodynamics MS

DB 201 CE 433 Earth Retaining Structures Problems MLE
DB 203 CE 411 Structural Analysis and Design II KOR
BN 211 CE 317 Analysis of Indeterminate Structures KOR
BN 231 MAT 103 Coordinate Geometry and Matrices KB
BN 221 Art of Living & Engineering Ethics MAb
BN 213 CE 341 Water Supply Engineering MHZ
BN 232 BAN 101 Functional Bangla for Engineers MAU
BN 211 CE 343 Wastewater Engineering MA
DB 201 CE 445 Environmental Impact Assessment MHZ
BN 213 CE 313 Design of Concrete Structure I MHH
BN 222 MAT 201 Vector Analysis and Statistics KB

BN 231 PHY 103 Structure of Matter, Electricity and
Magnetism and Modern Physics MS

BN 232 CHE 101 Chemistry NS
BN 231 HUM 101 History of Emergence of Bangladesh MA
DB 201 CE 415 Pre-Stressed Concrete AH 49
BN 221 CE 209 Fluid Mechanics MA

AOL 0223111


