

## **Daffodil International University Department of Civil Engineering** Faculty of Engineering Program: B.Sc in Civil Engineering\_ Day Routine of Mid Term Examination -Fall 2023\_V2

Date: 11/09/2023

Date	Batch	Course Code	Subject	Slot	Time	Teacher Initial	No of Student	Total student
23/09/23 Saturday	B 193	CE 415	Design of Steel Structure	A	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	MR	40	- 350
	DB 201	CE 417	Design of Steel Structure			MR	58	
	DB 203	CE 453	Highway Drainage and Airports			HMK	16	
	BN 211	CE 203	Engineering Geology and Geomorphology			AU	26	
	BN 213	CE 311	Structural Analysis			FI	30	
	BN 221	MAT 203	Engineering Mathematics for Civil Engineers			MHB	83	
	BN 222	CE 203	Engineering Geology and Geomorphology			AU	97	
	BN 231	CE 103	Surveying		11:30 AM-	SB	99	
	BN 232	CE 101	Engineering Mechanics	Б	01:00 PM	MHZ	144	243
25/09/23 Monday	B 193	CE 412	Finite Element Method	А	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	MHB	40	276
	DB 201	CE 447	Climate Change and Sustainable Development			MM	62	
	DB 203	CE 421	Water Resources Engineering II			MRK	36	
	BN 211	CE 321	Open Channel Flow			MRK	24	
	BN 213	CE 351	Transportation Planning and Traffic Engineering			MA	23	
	BN 221	CSE 201	Numerical Methods and Computer Programming			IHB	91	
	BN 222	CE 201	Engineering Materials	В	11:30 AM- 01:00 PM	MHH	90	334
	BN 231	SOS 101	Engineering Economics & Accounting			SS	96	
	BN 232	MAT 101	Differential and Integral Calculus			KB	148	
27/09/23 Wednesday	DB 201	CE 455	Traffic Engineering and Management	А	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	SB	31	202
	DB 203	CE 451	Transportation Engineering II			HMK	37	
	BN 211	CE 315	Design of Concrete Structures II			MHH	30	
	BN 213	CE 331	Principles of Soil Mechanics			MLE	25	
	BN 221	CE 207	Mechanics of Solids II			HMK	79	
	BN 222	CE 205	Mechanics of Solids I	В	11:30 AM- 01:00 PM	KOR	104	- 346
	BN 231	EEE 101	Basic Electrical Technology			MMH	98	
	BN 232	PHY 101	Physical Optics, Waves and Oscillation, Heat and Thermodynamics			MS	144	
30/09/23 Saturday	DB 201	CE 433	Earth Retaining Structures Problems	А	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	MLE	21	- 175
	DB 203	CE 411	Structural Analysis and Design II			KOR	34	
	BN 211	CE 317	Analysis of Indeterminate Structures			KOR	21	
	BN 231	MAT 103	Coordinate Geometry and Matrices			KB	99	
	BN 221	AOL 0223111	Art of Living & Engineering Ethics	В	11:30 AM- 01:00 PM	MAb	88	253
	BN 213	CE 341	Water Supply Engineering			MHZ	22	
	BN 232	BAN 101	Functional Bangla for Engineers			MAU	143	
02/10/23 Monday	BN 211	CE 343	Wastewater Engineering	A B	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM 11:30 AM- 01:00 PM	MA	26	242
	DB 201	CE 445	Environmental Impact Assessment			MHZ	26	
	BN 213	CE 313	Design of Concrete Structure I			MHH	27	
	BN 222	MAT 201	Vector Analysis and Statistics			KB	91	
	BN 231	PHY 103	Structure of Matter, Electricity and Magnetism and Modern Physics			MS	96	
	BN 232	CHE 101	Chemistry			NS	146	
04/10/23 Wednesday	BN 231	HUM 101	History of Emergence of Bangladesh	А	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	MA	96	237
	DB 201	CE 415	Pre-Stressed Concrete			AH	49	
	BN 221	CE 209	Fluid Mechanics			MA	92	

ZIBrond

AR

dide

Md. Asaduzzaman Naeem Lecturer Department of Civil Engineering Member of Exam Committee, FE Mr. Md Mehedi Hassan Bhuiyan Lecturer Department of Civil Engineering

Engr. Ahad Ullah Sr. Lecturer Department of Civil Engineering Member of Exam Committee, FE Member of Exam Committee, FE

Kazi Obaidur Rahman Assistant Professor Department of Civil Engineering Chairman of Exam Committee, FE